®
The RMB14 is a compact, absolute high-speed encoder module. With a
PCB diameter of only 14 mm, the module fits into miniature designs.
Output signals are provided in industry standard absolute and incremental
formats. The RMB14 can be used in a variety of applications including
robotic grippers, marine, medical, printing, assembly lines, industrial
automation, motor control and metrology devices.
Features and benefits

®
A
Magnet ordering information
Ø4 ±0.1
4
±0
.1
Ø3±0.1
1±
0.
1
Magnet for direct recessing in non-ferrous shafts
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMM44A2A00 (individually packed) – for sample quantities only
RMM44A2C00 (packed in tubes)
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMM44A3A00 (individually packed) – for sample quantities only
RMM44A3C00 (packed in tubes)
RMM3010 magnets are only tested (not graded). Specified
accuracy cannot be achieved by using magnet RMM3010.
Part number:
RMM3010A1B00